
  Country Name Surname Email 

1 Republic of Azerbaijan Ziya Abdullayev z.abdullayev@dedrx.gov.az 
2 Republic of Austria Wolfgang Amann amann@iibw.at 

3 
United Kingdom of Great 
Britain and Northern 
Ireland 

Jonathan Atkey jon.atkey@landregistry.gsi.gov.uk 

4 Republic of Croatia Zoran  Avramović zavramovic@pravosudje.hr 

5 Republic of Croatia Željko Bačić zeljko.bacic@dgu.hr 
6 Italy Giampiero Bambagioni g.bambagioni@bambagioni.com 
7 Republic of Azerbaijan Ilham Bayramov i.bayramov@dedrx.gov.az 

8 
United Kingdom of Great 
Britain and Northern 
Ireland 

Mr Edward 
Geoffrey Beardsall ted.beardsall@ntlworld.com 

9 Republic of  Croatia Zvonko Biljecki geofoto@geofoto.hr 

10 Republic of Bulgaria Tsveten Boev boev_c@cadastre.bg 
11 Republic of  Croatia Julijana Božić julijana.bozic@dgu.hr 

12 
United Kingdom of Great 
Britain and Northern 
Ireland 

Paul  Bullock pr.bullock@btopenworld.com 

13 Bosnia and Herzegovina Mirsad Buljevic mirsad.buljevic@landreg.ba 
14 Kingdom of Norway Elena Busch elena.busch@statkart.no 
15 Italy Enrico Campagnoli enricocampagnoli@ilsasso.it 

16 The former Yugoslav 
Republic of Macedonia Tatjana Cenova-

Mitrevska t.cenova@katastar.gov.mk 

17 Ireland Diarmuid Clancy diarmuid.clancy@prai.ie 

18 Federal  Republic of 
Germany Peter Creuzer peter.creuzer@gll-h.niedersachsen.de 

19 Republic of  Croatia Violeta Dančuo violeta.dančuo@zikprojekt.hr 

20 Kingdom of Norway Magnar Danielsen magnar.danielsen@statkart.no 
21 Swiss Confederation Paola Deda paola.deda@unece.org 
22 Romania Ana Doicin ana.doicin@ancpi.ro 
23 Czech Republic Svatava Dokoupilová svatava.dokoupilova@cuzk.cz 
24 Republic of  Croatia Jelica Donđivić puk.bjelovar@dgu.hr 
25 Republic of Bulgaria Samuil Draganov piu.ca@cadastre.bg 
26 Republic of Croatia Marijana Dujmović marijana.dujmovic@zikprojekt.hr 

27 Bosnia and Herzegovina Eldin  Đonlagic donlagic@bih.net.ba 

28 Republic of  Croatia Sandra Đuka sandra.duka@dgu.hr 
29 Georgia David Egiashvili degiashvili@pcgroup.ge 

30 
United Kingdom of Great 
Britain and Northern 
Ireland 

Brian Emmott brian.emmott@intrean.org 

31 Republic of Croatia Corrine Enquist corrine.enquist@zikprojekt.hr 

32 Republic of Bulgaria Ivan Evtimov i_evtimov@cadastre.bg 
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33 The former Yugoslav 
Republic of Macedonia Jakup Fetai jakup.fetai@katastar.gov.mk 

34 Republic of  Croatia Mirela Fučkar mfuckar@pravosudje.hr 

35 Kingdom of the 
Netherlands Emma Galama-

Rommerts ergalama@zeelandnet.nl 

36 The former Yugoslav 
Republic of Macedonia Ljupco Georgievski lj.georgievski@katastar.gov.mk 

37 Republic of  Croatia Snježana Gjuretek snjezana.gjuretek@dgu.hr 
38 Kingdom of Spain  Isabel Gonzalez Garcia Director.RI@registradores.org 

39 Kingdom of Spain  Cristina Gonzalez 
Hernandez Director.RI@registradores.org 

40 Romania Marcel Grigore marcel.grigore@ancpi.ro 

41 
United Kingdom of Great 
Britain and Northern 
Ireland 

Jonathan Harris, CBE jdharris@haysmews.com 

42 Republic of Iceland Margrét  Hauksdóttir mh@fmr.is 
43 Republic of Azerbaijan Khayal Ismayilov khismailov@mail.ru 
44 UNECE Ariel Ivanier ariel.ivanier@unece.org 
45 Republic of Croatia Ivica Ivšić puk.vukovar@dgu.hr 

46 Republic of Croatia Nenad Javoran nenad.javoran@dgu.hr 
47 Republic of Croatia Mario Josić mario.josic@zikprojekt.hr 

48 Republic of Croatia Denis Kakarigji puk.dubrovnik@dgu.hr 

49 Czech Republic Roman Kamaryt roman.kamaryt@ness.com 
50 Republic of Latvia Edvins Kapostins edvins.kapostins@raplm.gov.lv 

51 
United Kingdom of Great 
Britain and Northern 
Ireland 

Charles Keegan charles.keegan@ros.gov.uk 

52 
United Kingdom of Great 
Britain and Northern 
Ireland 

Neil King neil@neilkinguk.plus.com 

53 Federal Republic of 
Germany Vera Koeppen vera.koeppen@gtz.de 

54 Republic of Croatia Damir Kontrec opcinski-sud@vz.t-com.hr 

55 Republic of Slovenia Marina Korošec marina.korosec@gov.si 
56 Republic of Croatia Igor Kreitmeyer igor.kreitmeyer@zikprojekt.hr 

57 The former Yugoslav 
Republic of Macedonia Lidija Krstevska l.krstevska@sws.katastar.gov.mk 

58 Republic of Poland Grzegorz Kubaszewski gkubaszewski@mb.gov.pl 
59 Republic of Croatia Maja Kuhta maja.kuhta@zikprojekt.hr 

60 Republic of Poland Malgorzata Kutyla mkutyla@mb.gov.pl 
61 Kingdom of Sweden Bo Lauri bo.lauri@lm.se 
62 Bosnia and Herzegovina Ivan Lesko ivan.lesko@tel.net.ba 
63 Bosnia and Herzegovina Samira Leskovac samira.leskovac@landreg.ba 
64 Republic of Slovenia Bozena Lipej bozena.lipej@gmail.com 

65 Republic of Poland Edyta Lubaszewska elubaszewska@mb.gov.pl 
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66 Republic of Croatia Pero Ljubić pero.ljubic@dgu.hr 

67 Republic of  Croatia Irena Magdić irena.magdic@dgu.hr 
68 Republic of Croatia Tomislav  Maras opcinski.sud@oska.pravosudje.hr 

69 Bosnia and Herzegovina Edib Mehmedović edib.mehmedovic@landreg.ba 

70 Republic of Turkey Yusuf Meşhur ymeshur@tkgm.gov.tr 
71 Georgia Ekaterina Meskhidze emeskhidze@napr.gov.ge 
72 Republic of Croatia Josip  Mikšik puk.pozega@dgu.hr 
73 Republic of Lithuania Bronislovas Mikuta Bronislovas.Mikuta@registrucentras.lt 
74 Republic of Austria Gerhard Muggehuber geomugg@gmx.at 
75 Republic of Armenia Ashot Muradyan ashmur80@yahoo.com 
76 Republic of Croatia Zvonko Nogolica nogolica@lawyer.com 
77 Bosnia and Herzegovina Željko Obradović zeljko.obradovic@fgu.com.ba 
78 Kingdom of Norway Helge Onsrud helge.onsrud@statkart.no 
79 Republic of Croatia Damir Pahić damir.pahic@dgu.hr 

80 The former Yugoslav 
Republic of Macedonia Ferdinand Pecalevski f.pecalevski@katastar.gov.mk 

81 Bosnia And Herzegowina Enida Pecikoza info@landreg.ba 
82 Republic of Bulgaria Veliko Penkov vipsolutions@gmail.com 
83 Republic of Croatia Stanko Pervan puk.gospic@dgu.hr 
84 Republic of Croatia Marina Pešun puk.sisak@dgu.hr 

85 The former Yugoslav 
Republic of Macedonia Nesa Petrusevska n.petrusevska@katastar.gov.mk 

86 Republic of  Croatia  Alan Pretković opcinski-sud@vz.t.com.hr 

87 
United Kingdom of Great 
Britain and Northern 
Ireland 

Mark Probert mark.probert@geolink-consulting.co.uk 

88 Republic of Croatia Maja Pupačić maja.pupacic@dgu.hr 
89 Romania Adina Radu adina.radu@ancpi.ro 
90 Republic of Hungary János Ripka ripkaj@fvm.hu 
91 Republic of Croatia Miodrag Roić mroic@geof.hr 
92 Kingdom of Norway Gunnar Romoren onshel@statkart.no 

93 Republic of Lithuania Kestutis  Sabaliauskas Kestutis.Sabaliauskas@registrucentras.lt

94 Romania Simona Salaci ssalaci@ancpi.ro 
95 Republic of Croatia Lidija Semak lidija.semak@dgu.hr 
96 Republic of Belarus Sergei Shavrov shavrov@nca.by 
97 Bosnia and Herzegovina Antonija Sikimic sikimic_antonija@yahoo.com 

98 Republic of Croatia Aldo Sošić puk.pazin@dgu.hr 
99 United States of America Victoria Stanley vstanley@worldbank.org 

100 Republic of Croatia Robert Stemberger puk.pazin@dgu.hr 
101 Czech Republic Vit Suchanek vit.suchanek@cuzk.cz 
102 United States of America Charles Szypszak szypszak@sog.unc.edu 
103 Republic of Croatia Damir Šantek damir.santek@dgu.hr 
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104 Republic of Croatia Antonio Šustić antonio.sustic@dgu.hr 

105 The former Yugoslav 
Republic of Macedonia Marta Telegravciska m.telegravciska@katastar.gov.mk 

106 Republic of Finland Ari Tella ari.tella@nls.fi 
107 Kingdom of Denmark Christian Thellufsen chcla@kms.dk 

108 
United Kingdom of Great 
Britain and Northern 
Ireland 

Mike Traynor mike.traynor@ros.gov.uk 

109 Republic of Turkey S.Gokce Turan sgturan@tkgm.gov.tr 

110 Georgia Tamar Tutarashvili ttutarashvili@napr.gov.ge 
111 Republic of Croatia Dijana Vidas puk.karlovac@dgu.hr 
112 Czech Republic Rastislav Wartiak rastislav.wartiak@ness.com 
113 United States of America Stephen G Williams Ricspastpres@aol.com  

114 United States of America Karen Williams kwilliams@rcanalytics.com 

115 Kingdom of  the 
Netherlands Rik Wouters rik.wouters@kadaster.nl 

116 Republic of Croatia Sanja Zekušić sanja.zekusic@zikprojekt.hr 
117 Republic of Croatia Marijana Zelić puk.dubrovnik@dgu.hr 
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